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  Cadettes  

1 256 Bérard Charlène 1996 Bike Park 33:18.3

  Cadets  

1 251 Torrent Noé 1996 Team Savalco 30:22.8
2 300 Imstepf Frank 1997 Bike Passion Genève 30:24.3 1.5

3 254 Guex Quentin 1996 Montreux- Rennaz Cyclisme 33:14.6 2:51.8

  Juniors Dames  

1 400 Imstepf Alix 1995 Zimmermann BMC New-Work 59:02.9

  Juniors Hommes  

1 253 Egger Sébastian 1994 Bike Sport Simplon 48:29.4
2 255 Bérard Melvin 1994 Giant Valais 52:07.8 3:38.4

3 252 Hays Stève 1994 Team Hérens 52:54.3 4:24.9

4 258 Häubi Kevin 1994 Team Hérens 55:07.1 6:37.7

5 294 Fardel Swen 1994 Team Hérens 1h00:20.9 11:51.5

6 342 Blanchard Denis 1994 1h02:40.0 14:10.6

7 260 Favre Bastien 1994 TREK Closuit Cycle 1h04:08.3 15:38.9

8 269 Aymen Emmanuel 1995 VC Ayent-Anzère 1h06:59.4 18:30.0

9 259 Beney Quentin 1994 Vélo Club Ayent 1h17:39.3 29:09.9

  Dames  

1 352 Guthrecht Stéphanie 1986 Sovalco 59:01.4
2 353 Duc Caroline 1986 Zimmermann BMC New-Work 1h02:06.8 3:05.4

3 351 Faiss Caroline 1973 1h05:13.7 6:12.3

  Masters  

1 3 Herren Toni 1970 Sovalco 45:55.5
2 6 Bender Pierre-Yves 1968 Zimmermann BMC New-Work 47:43.7 1:48.2

3 72 Lutz Yannick 1972 Zimmermann BMC New-Work 49:17.3 3:21.8

4 16 Membré Eric 1967 Alexsports-Soldéco 52:40.6 6:45.1

5 96 Rey Maxy 1964 GB Bike 55:06.7 9:11.2

6 37 Pittet Christophe 1971 VC Ayent-Anzère 56:59.4 11:03.9

7 67 Rudaz Mario 1967 GB Bike 57:12.5 11:17.0

8 41 Sinnaeve Joël 1967 58:07.4 12:11.9

9 32 Gabioud Bernard 1966 Ski Club Reppaz 58:29.9 12:34.4
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10 48 Laramée Sylvain 1968 VC Vevey 1h00:22.2 14:26.7

11 71 Jaccoud Christophe 1971 Team Morestel 1h02:26.7 16:31.2

12 65 Gabbud Pierre-Alain 1965 GB Bike 1h02:56.6 17:01.1

13 226 Bagnoud Fabrice 1967 GB Bike 1h03:47.3 17:51.8

14 14 Vouilloz Eric 1970 Happy Sport 1h05:07.3 19:11.8

15 222 Barras Steve 1967 GB Bike 1h09:58.3 24:02.8

16 43 Jacquod Didier 1966 1h10:36.6 24:41.1

17 20 Micheloud Eric 1970 Team Honda 1h10:36.8 24:41.3

18 51 Briguet Pierre-Joseph 1971 1h16:53.7 30:58.2

  Vétérans  

1 13 Imstepf Charly 1962 Bike Passion Genève 50:46.2
2 61 Comby Daniel 1962 Zimmermann BMC New-Work 52:34.5 1:48.3

3 23 Fardel Christian 1962 Bazil 57:17.1 6:30.9

4 62 Good Markus 1962 58:36.5 7:50.3

5 88 Rey Algée 1954 GB Bike 1h03:41.0 12:54.8

6 15 Christian Pellouchoud 1962 1h13:30.2 22:44.0

  Elites  

1 31 Grand Arnaud 1990 45:51.3
2 2 Calame Cyril 1985 Zimmermann BMC New-Work 45:54.9 3.6

3 1 Rapillard Arnaud 1987 Sovalco 46:56.4 1:05.1

4 8 Sudan Matteo 1987 Zimmermann BMC New-Work 47:17.7 1:26.4

5 29 Julier Markus 1987 Sovalco 47:25.1 1:33.8

6 75 Monnet Stéphane 1975 Bike Sport Noës 47:28.7 1:37.4

7 24 Mayor Gratien 1987 Team Sovalco 47:44.4 1:53.1

8 50 Dumusc Sven 1985 Zimmermann BMC New-Work 48:10.4 2:19.1

9 44 Grand Anthony 1991 Zimmermann BMC New-Work 48:11.8 2:20.5

10 36 Flück Vincent 1985 Jurassic Bike Giant 48:45.4 2:54.1

11 34 Page Dylan 1993 Team Dom Cycle 49:14.2 3:22.9

12 89 Borgeaud Mederic 1989 Giant Bergrad 49:16.6 3:25.3

13 27 Faiss Raphael 1979 Sovalco 49:30.5 3:39.2

14 35 Ecoffey Sylvain 1983 49:37.2 3:45.9

15 7 Bolis Florent 1986 Team Cristal Sport 51:27.9 5:36.6

16 19 Stalder Léonard 1989 Giant Bergrad 51:34.5 5:43.2

17 49 Ohlinger Alexander 1976 Sovalco 52:06.2 6:14.9

18 21 Vouardeux Cyril 1986 Cycles Passion 52:52.1 7:00.8

19 10 Piasenta Gaël 1984 Bike'n Joy 52:56.1 7:04.8

20 33 Baumgartner Olivier 1973 Team Hérens 53:08.0 7:16.7

21 55 Gattlen Sébastien 1981 Medsport VTT Team 53:27.3 7:36.0

21 26 Soldati Fabian 1984 Medsport VTT Team 53:27.3 7:36.0

23 22 Lehner Kai 1993 Giant Bergrad 53:44.0 7:52.7

24 25 Bruchez Joël 1988 Elite 53:49.5 7:58.2

25 5 Julier Stefan 1981 Sovalco 54:15.5 8:24.2

26 45 Pitteloud Benjamin 1991 Sovalco 55:07.4 9:16.1

27 46 Darbellay François 1987 55:10.5 9:19.2

28 12 Marcon Michel 1973 Happy Sport 55:12.6 9:21.3



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Papival Bike Tour 2012
"Autour de Saxon"
Saxon
Résultats officiels

CCMCCMVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

09.05.2012  /  Saxon Le 09.05.2012 à 20:34  /  Page 3/3

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Team Temps Ecart

29 28 Chappuis Thomas 1986 Bike'n Joy 55:19.5 9:28.2

30 4 Locher David 1983 Club de la Malvoisie 57:10.4 11:19.1

31 11 Schmidt Franck 1983 57:37.3 11:46.0

32 40 Morard Eric 1977 GB Bike 58:44.5 12:53.2

32 30 Rey Alexandre 1982 58:44.5 12:53.2

34 57 Deconinck Benoît 1983 1h01:24.1 15:32.8

35 53 Moret Frédéric 1985 Dani VTT Lucens 1h01:58.0 16:06.7

36 56 Savioz Valentin 1993 Team Hérens 1h03:39.6 17:48.3

37 39 Moix Frédéric 1975 1h04:04.7 18:13.4

38 47 Geiger Gaston 1981 1h04:40.0 18:48.7

39 42 Pittet Didier 1974 VC Ayent-Anzère 1h05:56.4 20:05.1

40 9 Veillan Jonas 1983 1h06:24.4 20:33.1

41 38 Forestier Claude-Alain 1979 Montreux- Rennaz Cyclisme 1h07:08.9 21:17.6

42 17 Dutoit Suann 1987 Bixs Unicycle 1h17:34.9 31:43.6

43 54 Lugon Vincent 1991 1h19:20.0 33:28.7

  Non classés  

Abandons (2)

257 Vouillamoz Nicolas 1996 Vallée du Trient
261 Abbet Gaëtan 1994 TREK Closuit Cycle
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401 Chardon Joachim Team Hérens 41:58.1
402 Pinet Lucas Vallée du Trient 33:12.6
403 Milhit Antonin Team Vallée du Trient 38:32.7
404 Villar Manuel 45:22.1
405 Vouilloz Dominique 49:45.3
406 Rey Floriane 40:10.0
409 Bridy Jonathan 35:08.3
414 Mohammed Mbarki 48:14.1
415 Dubuis Marie Medsport VTT Team 45:26.6
419 Daven Estelle Medsport VTT Team 40:30.6
420 Canossa Claude 49:45.3
421 Selmani Zymer 57:03.7
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  Filles Cross: 2002 et plus jeunes (2km)  

1 9 Dégrada Lucie 2002 Troistorrents 9:54.7
2 5 Rausis Jeanne 2002 Saxon 11:27.3 1:32.6

3 10 Haefliger Sidonie 2003 Saxon 13:25.9 3:31.2

  Garçons Cross: 2002 et plus jeunes (2km)  

1 12 Faiss Tibor 2002 Fully 9:11.3
2 13 Faiss Marin 2004 Fully 9:40.0 28.7

3 1 Jean Matthias 2002 St-Léonard 9:52.5 41.2

4 4 Rausis Jonas 2004 Saxon 11:15.8 2:04.5

5 15 Esseiva Loris 2004 Saxon 11:41.0 2:29.7

6 6 Droz Justin 2004 Saxon 11:49.9 2:38.6

7 2 Jean Tristan 2004 St-Léonard 11:59.6 2:48.3

8 8 Vouilloz Ludovic 2003 Saxon 12:07.7 2:56.4

9 7 Mayencourt Aurélien 2003 Saxon 12:31.6 3:20.3

10 11 Monnet Dimitri 2004 Saxon 13:30.3 4:19.0

11 16 Rausis Henzo 2002 Saxon 14:41.2 5:29.9

12 14 Faiss Isak 2007 Fully 17:48.6 8:37.3

  Scratch Cross: 2002 et plus jeunes (2km)  

1 12 Faiss Tibor 2002 Fully 9:11.3
2 13 Faiss Marin 2004 Fully 9:40.0 28.7

3 1 Jean Matthias 2002 St-Léonard 9:52.5 41.2

4 9 Dégrada Lucie 2002 Troistorrents 9:54.7 43.4

5 4 Rausis Jonas 2004 Saxon 11:15.8 2:04.5

6 5 Rausis Jeanne 2002 Saxon 11:27.3 2:16.0

7 15 Esseiva Loris 2004 Saxon 11:41.0 2:29.7

8 6 Droz Justin 2004 Saxon 11:49.9 2:38.6

9 2 Jean Tristan 2004 St-Léonard 11:59.6 2:48.3

10 8 Vouilloz Ludovic 2003 Saxon 12:07.7 2:56.4

11 7 Mayencourt Aurélien 2003 Saxon 12:31.6 3:20.3

12 10 Haefliger Sidonie 2003 Saxon 13:25.9 4:14.6

13 11 Monnet Dimitri 2004 Saxon 13:30.3 4:19.0

14 16 Rausis Henzo 2002 Saxon 14:41.2 5:29.9

15 14 Faiss Isak 2007 Fully 17:48.6 8:37.3

  Filles Rock: 2000 - 2001 (4km)  

1 68 Hays Gwenn 2000 Hérémence 22:03.3
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  Garçons Rock: 2000 - 2001 (4km)  

1 63 Negrada Tristan 2000 Troistorrents 15:44.4
2 67 Spechier Yvan 2000 Choëx 16:09.6 25.2

3 64 Premand Rémi 2001 Choëx 16:24.2 39.8

4 65 Haefliger Tanguy 2001 Saxon 20:14.8 4:30.4

5 61 Fumeaux Axel 2001 Saxon 21:44.4 6:00.0

6 66 Caballero Loïc 2001 Saxon 22:02.4 6:18.0

  Scratch Rock: 2000 - 2001 (4km)  

1 63 Negrada Tristan 2000 Troistorrents 15:44.4
2 67 Spechier Yvan 2000 Choëx 16:09.6 25.2

3 64 Premand Rémi 2001 Choëx 16:24.2 39.8

4 65 Haefliger Tanguy 2001 Saxon 20:14.8 4:30.4

5 61 Fumeaux Axel 2001 Saxon 21:44.4 6:00.0

6 66 Caballero Loïc 2001 Saxon 22:02.4 6:18.0

7 68 Hays Gwenn 2000 Hérémence 22:03.3 6:18.9

  Garçons Mégas: 1998 - 1999 (7km)  

1 104 Hays Yann 1998 Hérémence 32:46.5
2 102 Bruchez Alexis 1998 Saxon 33:46.9 1:00.4

3 106 Torrent Siméon 1999 Ayent 35:16.2 2:29.7

4 107 Torrent Christophe 1999 Ayent 35:19.0 2:32.5

5 109 Praplan Basile 1998 Ayent 35:21.6 2:35.1

6 103 Bernardo Amaro Jonathan 1998 Saxon 42:05.8 9:19.3

  Scratch Mégas: 1998 - 1999 (7km)  

1 104 Hays Yann 1998 Hérémence 32:46.5
2 102 Bruchez Alexis 1998 Saxon 33:46.9 1:00.4

3 106 Torrent Siméon 1999 Ayent 35:16.2 2:29.7

4 107 Torrent Christophe 1999 Ayent 35:19.0 2:32.5

5 109 Praplan Basile 1998 Ayent 35:21.6 2:35.1

6 103 Bernardo Amaro Jonathan 1998 Saxon 42:05.8 9:19.3

  Non classés  

Abandons (3)

62 Nunes Rodrigues Marcos 2001 Saxon
101 Esseiva Lisa 1999 Saxon
108 Sermier Mathieu 1999 Arbaz
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